WYDC, Inc.
Application for Assignment of Licenses

OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

William Christian, the President of WYDC, Inc., holds attributable interests in the

following stations:

Call Sign

WYDC(DT)
W20BL-D
W26BF-D
WECY-LD
WIKP-LD
W15EG-D
WNBJ-LD
WPBI-LD
WPBY-LD
WAZY-FM
WBPE(FM)
WSHY(AM)
WYCM(FM)
KINB-LD
KINE-LD
K14SW-D
K34QK-D
W28FA-D
WO06DH-D
WYCX-CD
W18EZ-D
W27ER-D
W16BE-D
WBGT-CD
WVMA-CD
WCBA(AM)

Facility ID

62219
43452
15570
125480
128778
128780
185218
184193
184197
68970
6336
21512
68985
187271
60836
187273
187269
186685
186686
26996
186632
186687
43451
10318
48413
19652

Community of License

Corning, NY

Bath, NY

Elmira, NY
Corning, NY
Corning, NY
Corning, NY
Jackson, TN
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Lafayette, IN
Brookston, IN
Lafayette, IN

Attica, IN
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR (Unbuilt Construction Permit)
Jonesboro, AR (Unbuilt Construction Permit)
Westmoreland, NH
Westmoreland, NH
Manchester, etc., VT
Delphi, IN
Westmoreland, NH
Hornell, Alfred, NY
Rochester, NY
Winchendon, MA
Corning, NY



